«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
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U-19 Championship
2019/20 16th round, Match #92

Friday, 06.03.2020, 11:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 17°C. Spectators: 100

Borysenko Viacheslav

Konovalenko Maksym (C)

Chapala Artur
Dubilei Vitalii
Serhiienko Danylo
Hezelo Yurii
Harkusha Vladyslav
Luchka Vadym
Khobta Bohdan
Mustafaiev Emil
Karanha Yan

Substitutes

24
40
17
7
8
44
4

Fert Denys
Nastusenko Nikita
Babeshko Ernest
Khymeniuk Mykola
Hohitidze Timur
Dyianchuk Dmytro
Ivanov Nikita

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:

Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
Assistant 2:
Nikonenko Taras
4th Official:

Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Diadenko Vitalii
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«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

Osadchuk Anton
Sydorenko Danylo
Chalykh Danylo
Kabantsov Mykhailo
Strads Maksym
Lapko Mykyta
Martynov Mykyta (C)
Kovalskyi Heorhii
Varianyk Vitalii
Korablin Tymur
Pryimachenko Danil

Substitutes

1
18
6
10
15
2
4

Baida Nazar
Kuzmovych Valentyn
Zhykhar Vladyslav
Kurtsev Oleksandr
Tovstonoh Ruslan
Khodiak Denys
Dahlas Abudi

Coach
Tropin Viacheslav
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 16th round, Match #92
Friday, 06.03.2020, 11:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
87 Khobta Bohdan 16'
23' 16 Lapko Mykyta
\ 19 Pryimachenko Danil
46 N 10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
14 Chapala Artur 51
87 Khobta Bohdan .
17 Babeshko Ernest N 67
75' 3 Kabantsov Mykhailo
77 Karanha Yan ® 80'
80" 8 Martynov Mykyta
81 14 Sydorenko Danylo
11 Mustafaiev Emil ,
8 Hohitidze Timur N 84
, 16 Lapko Mykyta
8> N 15 Tovstonoh Ruslan
10 Luchka Vadym ,
7 Khymeniuk Mykola N 86
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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